City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened:

For:

6100010994

December 7, 2018

Radar Vehicle Detection Equipment

DS

HGAC

Item

Description

Estimated

Qty

Twincrest, Inc. dba
Twincrest Technologies

PO Box 34716
Fort Worth,
TX 76162
817-539-2200

Vehicle Detector, SmartSensor Matrix 24.00GHz Intersection
Radar Sensor
Mfr: Wavetronix

P/N: WX-SS-225
Price per each
Extended Price

Vehicle Detector, Matrix Six Sensor Backplate w/AC Server Rack
Mfr: Wavetronix

P/N: WX-CLK-B02-0106

Price per each

Extended Price

Vehicle Detector, Heavy Duty Sensor Mount - 6" - 2 axis aluminum
bracket

Mfr: Wavetronix

P/N: Wavetronix WX-SS-611

Price Each

Extended Price

Vehicle Detector, In-Line Terminal Strip Junction Box
Mfr: Wavetronix

P/N: WX-SS-710

Price Each

Extended Price

Vehicle Detector, Smart Sensor 10.525GHz Advance Detection
System

Mfr: Wavetronix

P/N: WX-SS-200V - w/5 yr warranty

Price Each

Extended Price

Vehicle Detector, Smart Sensor 10.525GHz Extended Range Advance
Detection System

Mfr: Wavetronix

P/N: WX-SS200E - w/5 yr warranty

Price Each

Extended Price

Vehicle Detector, SmartSensor Power and Communication Cable
w/Connector - 20'

Mfr: Wavetronix

P/N: WX-SS-704-020

Price Each

Extended Price

Vehicle Detector. 6-Conductor Cable (FT)
Mfr: Wavetronix

P/N: TS Mtrx/ADV -Matrix/Advance Cable
Price Each
Extended Price

500

$3,780.00
$7,560.00

$2,810.00
$5,620.00

$3,640.00
$7,280.00

$4,200.00
$8.400.00

$175.00
$350.00

$150.00
$300.00

$140.00
$560.00

$1.65
$825.00
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Vehicle Detector, 2 Channel Contact Matrix Closure Rack Card
Mfr: Wavetronix

P/N: WX-CLK-112

Price Each

Extended Price

Vehicle Detector, 4 Channel Contact Matrix Closure Rack Card
Mfr: Wavetronix

P/N: WX-CLK-114

Price Each

Extended Price

Vehicle Detector, Serial to Ethernet converter
Mfr: Wavetronix

P/N: WX-CLK-301

Price Each

Extended Price

Vehicle Detector, Vehicle, Matrix Four Sensor Shelf Mount
Interface Module, Click 600

Mfr: Wavetronix

P/N: 102-0402- Detection System w/5 yr warranty

Price Each

Extended Price

Vehicle Detector, Vehicle, TS-2 SDLC Matrix Four Sensor Shelf Mount
Interface Module, Click 650

Mfr: Wavetronix

P/N: 102-0416- Detection System w/5 yr warranty

Price Each

Extended Price

Vehicle Detector, Vehicle, TS-2 SDLC Matrix Six Sensor Shelf
Mount Interface Module, Click 656

Mfr: Wavetronix

P/N: 102-0451 - Detection System w/5 yr warranty

Price Each

Extended Price

Vehicle Detector, Vehicle, Console for Housing Wavetronix Click
Modules TTI-6xx-CONS

Mfr: Wavetronix

P/N: 102-0462- Detection System

Price Each

Extended Price

Vehicle Detector, Vehicle, 4 Ft Double Ended SDLC Cable
HE-4-SDLC

Mfr: Wavetronix

P/N: YAFTSDLCMMM

Price Each

Extended Price

Delivery
Payment Terms

Total:

5

10

$330.00
$1,650.00

$350.00
$1,750.00

$470.00
$4,700.00

$1,860.00
$5,580.00

$2,540.00
$7,620.00

$3,810.00
$11,430.00

$110.00
$440.00

$65.00
$325.00

30 - 45 days
Net 30

$64,390.00

Total Award:

$64,390.00
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