

City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened:	December 7, 2018	HGAC	
For:	Radar Vehicle Detection Equipment	Twincrest, Inc. dba Twincrest Technologies	
6100010994		DS PO Box 34716 Fort Worth, TX 76162 817-539-2200	
Item	Description	Estimated Qty	
1	Vehicle Detector, SmartSensor Matrix 24.00GHz Intersection Radar Sensor Mfr: Wavetronix P/N: WX-SS-225 Price per each Extended Price	2	\$3,780.00 \$7,560.00
2	Vehicle Detector, Matrix Six Sensor Backplate w/AC Server Rack Mfr: Wavetronix P/N: WX-CLK-B02-0106 Price per each Extended Price	2	\$2,810.00 \$5,620.00
3	Vehicle Detector, Heavy Duty Sensor Mount - 6" - 2 axis aluminum bracket Mfr: Wavetronix P/N: Wavetronix WX-SS-611 Price Each Extended Price	2	\$175.00 \$350.00
4	Vehicle Detector, In-Line Terminal Strip Junction Box Mfr: Wavetronix P/N: WX-SS-710 Price Each Extended Price	2	\$150.00 \$300.00
5	Vehicle Detector, Smart Sensor 10.525GHz Advance Detection System Mfr: Wavetronix P/N: WX-SS-200V - w/5 yr warranty Price Each Extended Price	2	\$3,640.00 \$7,280.00
6	Vehicle Detector, Smart Sensor 10.525GHz Extended Range Advance Detection System Mfr: Wavetronix P/N: WX-SS200E - w/5 yr warranty Price Each Extended Price	2	\$4,200.00 \$8,400.00
7	Vehicle Detector, SmartSensor Power and Communication Cable w/Connector - 20' Mfr: Wavetronix P/N: WX-SS-704-020 Price Each Extended Price	4	\$140.00 \$560.00
8	Vehicle Detector, 6-Conductor Cable (FT) Mfr: Wavetronix P/N: TS Mtrx/ADV -Matrix/Advance Cable Price Each Extended Price	500	\$1.65 \$825.00

City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened:	December 7, 2018	HGAC	
For:	Radar Vehicle Detection Equipment	Twincrest, Inc. dba Twincrest Technologies	
6100010994		DS PO Box 34716 Fort Worth, TX 76162 817-539-2200	
Item	Description	Estimated Qty	
9	Vehicle Detector, 2 Channel Contact Matrix Closure Rack Card Mfr: Wavetronix P/N: WX-CLK-112 Price Each Extended Price	5	\$330.00 \$1,650.00
10	Vehicle Detector, 4 Channel Contact Matrix Closure Rack Card Mfr: Wavetronix P/N: WX-CLK-114 Price Each Extended Price	5	\$350.00 \$1,750.00
11	Vehicle Detector, Serial to Ethernet converter Mfr: Wavetronix P/N: WX-CLK-301 Price Each Extended Price	10	\$470.00 \$4,700.00
12	Vehicle Detector, Vehicle, Matrix Four Sensor Shelf Mount Interface Module, Click 600 Mfr: Wavetronix P/N: 102-0402- Detection System w/5 yr warranty Price Each Extended Price	3	\$1,860.00 \$5,580.00
13	Vehicle Detector, Vehicle, TS-2 SDLC Matrix Four Sensor Shelf Mount Interface Module, Click 650 Mfr: Wavetronix P/N: 102-0416- Detection System w/5 yr warranty Price Each Extended Price	3	\$2,540.00 \$7,620.00
14	Vehicle Detector, Vehicle, TS-2 SDLC Matrix Six Sensor Shelf Mount Interface Module, Click 656 Mfr: Wavetronix P/N: 102-0451 - Detection System w/5 yr warranty Price Each Extended Price	3	\$3,810.00 \$11,430.00
15	Vehicle Detector, Vehicle, Console for Housing Wavetronix Click Modules TTI-6xx-CONS Mfr: Wavetronix P/N: 102-0462- Detection System Price Each Extended Price	4	\$110.00 \$440.00
16	Vehicle Detector, Vehicle, 4 Ft Double Ended SDLC Cable HE-4-SDLC Mfr: Wavetronix P/N: Y4FTSDLCMMM Price Each Extended Price	5	\$65.00 \$325.00
	Delivery		30 - 45 days
	Payment Terms		Net 30
	Total:		\$64,390.00
	Total Award:		\$64,390.00